Carnivora - 202 - 2750 Faithfull Ave Phone: 1.888.665.0856 - Email: marilyn@carnivora.ca
Saskatoon SK S7K 6M6

Rabbit Diet 25 |b Bulk

Price: $0.00 CAD

Short Description
Whole Animal Rabbit Patties
25 Ib Case (50 - 1/2 Ib patties/case - loose in carton)

Description

Both dogs and cats enjoy the delicate flavor of the Carnivora Whole Animal
Rabbit. It is one of Nature's great food animals. Rabbits produce whitish meat
that is fine-grained, high in protein, and can be substituted for poultry. Rabbit is
lower in fat and therefore valuable for weight reduction or suitable for less active
pets. It is a good alternative protein source for the allergy sensitive, pets, those
with heart disease or as part of variety in any dog or cat’'s weekly menu.



Nutrition Facts
e
Rabbit Diet

Percentage (%) as Received

Phosphorus
Potassium

Copper mg/kg
Iron mg/kg

Manganese mg/kg
Zinc mg/kg

Total Digestible Nutrients (%) 22.03
Gross Energy (kcal/kg) 2,187.56
Calories/80z (227g) patty = 497.67

67.77%
2.13%
12.26%
0.07%
18.98%
0.04%
0.20%
0.21%
1.50%
0.02%
0.17%
1.96
14.02
0.74
16.34




Specifications
SKU : BB2005

Product Dimensions
Width : 10.5in
Height : 8 in

Length : 16.25 in

Weight : 25.00 Ib
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