#### Phone: 1.888.665.0856 - Email: marilyn@carnivora.ca

### Rabbit Diet 25 lb Bulk

Price: \$0.00 CAD



Short Description
Whole Animal Rabbit Patties
25 lb Case (50 - 1/2 lb patties/case - loose in carton)

### **Description**

Both dogs and cats enjoy the delicate flavor of the Carnivora Whole Animal Rabbit. It is one of Nature's great food animals. Rabbits produce whitish meat that is fine-grained, high in protein, and can be substituted for poultry. Rabbit is lower in fat and therefore valuable for weight reduction or suitable for less active pets. It is a good alternative protein source for the allergy sensitive, pets, those with heart disease or as part of variety in any dog or cat's weekly menu.

# **Nutrition Facts**

## **Rabbit Diet**

Percentage (%) as Received	
Moisture	67.77%
Ash	2.13%
Fat	12.26%
Fiber	0.07%
Protein	18.98%
Sodium	0.04%
Phosphorus	0.20%
Potassium	0.21%
Calcium	1.50%
Magnesium	0.02%
Sulfur	0.17%
Copper mg/kg	1.96
Iron mg/kg	14.02
Manganese mg/kg	0.74
Zinc mg/kg	16.34

Total Digestible Nutrients (%) 22.03 Gross Energy (kcal/kg) 2,187.56 Calories/8oz (227g) patty = 497.67

## **Specifications**

SKU: BB2005

**Product Dimensions** 

Width: 10.5 in

Height: 8 in

Length: 16.25 in

Weight: 25.00 lb

## **Product Gallery**

